APPROPRIATION
The single-channel linear displacements meter MPL101 is suitable for displacement,
orientation, deflection and thickness measurements of different constructions, control valves,
machine elements, fundations, ceilings and bridges. As a measurement element  one  of
linear displacement transducers,such as PTx, PJx, PSx, PLx from PELTRON can be used
CHARACTERIZATION
•  Industrial execution
•  Simply in use

Linear displacement meter
                            MPL 101   -     X -   X  -   X   -    X
Ordering example:
MPL101-S-42-3-A
MPL101 –  the single channel linear displacement meter
            S –  220V/50Hz mains power supply
           42 –   4...20mA output signal
             3 –  3 ½ digit digital indicator
                         A –  units - mA
Notes
1.  Standard version: MPL101-S-42-0.
2. For 20% and 50% of the max. measurement range, (using of the range switch) , the display
      readout is correct, if the digital indicator  is calibrated in units of the output signal.
3.  24V power supply version – 3 wire or 4 wire connection system..
The continual development of our products causes a necessity of changes introduction  which can not be published in this document
MODEL
POWER  SUPPLY
      24V DC              B
    220V/50Hz         S
      OUTPUT SIGNAL
      4...20mA             42
      0...20mA             02
         –5V                  55
        –10V                 11
         0...5V                05
        0...10V               01
 DIGITAL  INDICATOR  ( 2 )
0 without
3           3 ½ digit
4           4  ½ digit
                                   UNITS
   A                    mA
   V                     V
   M                   mm
   N                 another
VYDAS INTERNATIONAL MARKETING
Swan House  PBC   Lynchborough Rd
Passfield  Hampshire   GU30 7SB  UK